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Questions

The PPP won how many National Assembly sets from the Frontier in 1970 Election.

When the first Consitution Making Assembly was dissolved by Ghulam Muhammad?

Under which constitutional amendment, the floor crossingwas banned?

Who was the first Martial Law administrator.

Where is the Tarbela Dam located?

How many articles are there in the 1973 Constitution?

When the system of Basic Democracies was enforced?

Jalianwala Bagh tragedy took place in:

In 1966, the President of Egypt toured Pakistan

How many Medical College Pakistan had in 1947-487?

In 1950,Liagat Ali Khan toured.

Which of the following Congress leaders impressed the Quaid-e-Azam the most?

The 1988 elections for National Assembly where held on.

When Pakistan recognized China?

Benazr Bhutto was killed in a suicide attack on.
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April 16, 1952
. April 16, 1953
. April 16, 1954
. April 16, 1955

13th
14th
17th
18th

Azam Khan
Zia ul Haq
Yahya Khan
Ayub Khan
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Sindh
Punjab
NWFP
AJ&amp;K

270
275
280
285

. Oct 26, 1959

. April 27, 1960
. March 16,1961
. May 18, 1962

1918
1920
1919

Jamal Abdul Nasir
Husni Mubarukh
Anwar Sadaat
None of these
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America

. Banneriee
Nawrujee
Gokhle

. LaLA laipat Roy

16 th Oct

1st Dec

16th November
. 15th December

Jan 4, 1949
Jan 4, 1950

Jan 4, 1951
Jan 4, 1952

. Dec 27. 2006
. Dec 27. 2007
. Dec 27. 2008
. None of these
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When Bhutto made Zia ul Haq as Chief of Army Staff?

Who was the Prime Minister of India during the 1971 war?

Syed Ahmed Shaheed was born on December 24, 1786 at.

How many articles were there in the 1956 Constitution?

Ayub Khan took the charge as Defence Minister in.
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. 1974
. 1975

1977

. Lal Bahadur Shastri
. Rajiv Gandhi

None of the above
Sarhind

Dehli
Lucknow

230

232

236

1953

1955
1956



