

NAT II Arts & Humanities Pakistan Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The PPP won how many National Assembly sets from the Frontier in 1970 Election.	A. 0 B. 10 C. 15 D. 17
2	When the first Constitution Making Assembly was dissolved by Ghulam Muhammad?	A. April 16, 1952 B. April 16, 1953 C. April 16, 1954 D. April 16, 1955
3	Under which constitutional amendment, the floor crossing was banned?	A. 13th B. 14th C. 17th D. 18th
4	Who was the first Martial Law administrator.	A. Azam Khan B. Zia ul Haq C. Yahya Khan D. Ayub Khan
5	Where is the Tarbela Dam located?	A. Sindh B. Punjab C. NWFP D. AJ&K
6	How many articles are there in the 1973 Constitution?	A. 270 B. 275 C. 280 D. 285
7	When the system of Basic Democracies was enforced?	A. Oct 26, 1959 B. April 27, 1960 C. March 16, 1961 D. May 18, 1962
8	Jalianwala Bagh tragedy took place in:	A. 1918 B. 1920 C. 1919
9	In 1966, the President of Egypt toured Pakistan	A. Jamal Abdul Nasir B. Husni Mubarak C. Anwar Sadaat D. None of these
10	How many Medical College Pakistan had in 1947-48?	A. 2 B. 4 C. 6 D. 8
11	In 1950, Liaquat Ali Khan toured.	A. India B. Russia C. China D. America
12	Which of the following Congress leaders impressed the Quaid-e-Azam the most?	A. Bannerjee B. Nawrujee C. Gokhle D. LaLA Iaipat Roy
13	The 1988 elections for National Assembly were held on.	A. 16th Oct B. 1st Dec C. 16th November D. 15th December
14	When Pakistan recognized China?	A. Jan 4, 1949 B. Jan 4, 1950
15	Benazir Bhutto was killed in a suicide attack on.	C. Jan 4, 1951 D. Jan 4, 1952
		A. Dec 27, 2006 B. Dec 27, 2007 C. Dec 27, 2008 D. None of these

16	When Bhutto made Zia ul Haq as Chief of Army Staff?	A. 1974 B. 1975 C. 1976 D. 1977
17	Who was the Prime Minister of India during the 1971 war?	A. Lal Bahadur Shastri B. Rajiv Gandhi C. Indra Gandhi D. None of the above
18	Syed Ahmed Shaheed was born on December 24, 1786 at.	A. Sarhind B. Dehli C. Lucknow D. Rai braili
19	How many articles were there in the 1956 Constitution?	A. 230 B. 232 C. 234 D. 236
20	Ayub Khan took the charge as Defence Minister in.	A. 1953 B. 1954 C. 1955 D. 1956